
Last name First name Designation Company E-mail Phone Company Name
Ager Kieran P.ENG kager@lmdg.com 587-323-3540 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Aguanno Marc P.ENG maguanno@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Akotuah Aaron P.ENG aakotuah@jensenhughes.com 604-242-0085 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Anderson Christopher C. B. P.ENG canderson@senezco.com 778-960-6698 Senez Consulting Ltd.
Arno Burgess Katarina (Tina) P.ENG Tina.burgess@jensenhughes.com 604‐684‐2384 Jensen Hughes Consulting Canada Ltd.
Ashrafi Mohammadhossein (Marco) P.ENG mashrafi@morrisonhershfield.com 604-454-0402 Morrison Hershfield Ltd.
Belfiglio David P.ENG david.belfiglio@bel-tech.net 604‐549‐4936 Bel‐Tech Construction Ltd.
Bolduc John P.ENG john.bolduc@jensenhughes.com 604‐684‐2384 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Breska Pavla P.ENG pavla.breska@jensenhughes.com 604-237-0131 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Buscemi John P.ENG jb@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 117 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Cabahug Carlito T. P.ENG ccabahug@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Chen Ellen P.ENG echen@pontemgrp.com 604-363-7329 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Cheung Joseph P.ENG jces@shaw.ca 604-603-1987 None
Chow Brian P.ENG bchow@lovickscott.com 778-230-9479 Lovick Scott Architects
Chow Celestine Mun-Keung (Cel) P.ENG cchow@pontemgrp.com 604-802-6509 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Chow Edward P.ENG echow@pontemgrp.com 604-202-8248 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Chui Susana D P.ENG sdchui@camphora.ca 604-800-9822 Camphora Engineering Ltd.
Cronkhite Collin A. P.ENG ccronkhite@cpcodeconsultants.com 778-223-1582 CP Code Consultants Ltd.
Dimov Petar P.ENG pdimov@protectionengineering.com 604-682-0388 EXT115 Protection Engineering
Eidnani Samir (Sam) P.ENG samir.eidnani@jensenhughes.com 604-999-5712 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Faghani Pedram P.ENG pfaghani@noven.ca 778-881-2486 Noven Consulting Inc.
Fang Hsin-Hui (Lisa) P.ENG lfang@pontemgrp.com 236-427-5479 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Fayazbakhsh Mohammadali (Ali) P.ENG mfayazbakhsh@jensenhughes.com 604-295-2409 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Fraser Brian J.M. P.ENG bfraser@celerity.ca 250-410-2020 Celerity Engineering Ltd.
Gannochka Alexander P.ENG alex@adeptengineering.ca 604-500-8851 ADEPT Engineering Ltd.
Guenette Kevin P.ENG kguenette@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Harmsworth Andrew D P.ENG ah@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Heikkila Robert N P.ENG robert.heikkila@jensenhughes.com 604-999-7583 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Hemmati Farhad P.ENG farhadh@bmactc.com 604-369-1630 BMAC Technologies and Consulting Inc.
Hemmati Farzad P.ENG farzadh@bmactc.com 604-544-7564 BMAC Technologies and Consulting Inc.
Ho David P.ENG David.ho@jensenhughes.com 604-684-2384 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Honarpisheh Ahmad P.ENG ahmad_a_h@yahoo.com 778-829-8757 Benton Consulting
Honarpisheh Reza P.ENG reza@compli-logic.com 604-727-8442 None
Hosseini Payman P.ENG payman@psquare.ca 778-893-7351 P Square Engineering and Construction Ltd.
Hosseini Sayed Pouriya (Peter) P.ENG peter@psquare.ca 778-882-7720 P Square engineering and Construction Ltd.
Hui Jason P.ENG jhui@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Hui King-Fung (Jack) P.ENG jhui@pontemgrp.com 604-202-7718 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Ip Allen K P.ENG allenkinip@gmail.com 604-720-2278 Kinip Construction Ltd.
Kheradmand Nia Koosha P.ENG koosha@arvandengineering.com 778-979-7100 Arvand Consulting Engineering Corporation
Kim Jun Hyung P.ENG jhk@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 125 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Kong Luke P.ENG lk@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 143 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Li Alex Z.Q. P.ENG ali@liaengineering.com 778-323-1368 Lia engineering Ltd.
Li Tsz Ho (Darrell) P.ENG dl@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 120 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Lim John Wesley P.ENG Wesley.lim@jensenhughes.com 604-684-2384 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Linton Michael P.ENG Michael.linton@jensenhughes.com 604-999-8465 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Machado Victor Houara Castro P.ENG vmachado@camphora.ca 778-714-1632 Camphora Engineering Ltd.
Madura Jan P.ENG jmadura@pontemgrp.com 604-803-7706 Pontem Consulting Group Ltd.
Mak Kenneth Kin Chung P.ENG delements@telus.net 604-786-8892 D-Elements Designing Services Inc.
May (William G.) Bill P.ENG bmay@protectionengineering.com 604-682-0388 Protection Engineering
Mazzonna Emilia P.ENG Emilia.mazzonna@jensenhughes.com 604-684-2384 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
McGinn Barry P.ENG mcginneng@gmail.com 604-473-9866 McGinn Engineering & Preservation Ltd.
Meszaros Michael Z. P.ENG mmeszaros@pioneerconsultants.net 604-737-0333 ext 5 Pioneer Code Consultants Ltd.
Mikkelsen Kai P.ENG kai@tccp.ca 604-929-8520 Thorson Consulting Certified Professionals
Mill Andrew J. P.ENG amill@davidnairne.com 604-982-5005 David Nairne & Associates Ltd.
Mitchell Jeffery D. P.ENG jdm@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 118 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Mulherin Patrick P.ENG pmulherin@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Novota Juraj P.ENG jnovota@novotaengineering.com 604-767-8709 Novota Engineering Ltd.
Ocran Naki P.ENG no@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 135 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Olsthoorn Mark P.ENG mark@olsthoornengineering.com 604-441-7423 Olsthoorn Engineering Ltd
Olund Dean P.ENG dean@containerwest.com 604-644-5938 Container West Manufacturing Ltd.
Pavananthan Kandiah (Kan) P.ENG kanpava@hotmail.com 778-903-5144 None
Qiu Jun Yu (Barry) P.ENG barry.qiu@jensenhughes.com 604-684-2384 ext 224 Jensen Hughes consulting Canada Ltd.
Robertson John Nigel P.ENG jrobertson@westmaradvisors.com 778-859-4964 Westmar Advisors
Roozbahani Mehrdad (Mark) P.ENG mark@codeconsultant.ca 604-764-7709 Mark Roozbahani Consulting Ltd.
Sass Gerard P.ENG gsass@protectionengineering.com 604-682-0388 Protection Engineering
Scaife Zachery P.ENG scaifetechnicalconsulting@gmail.com 250-213-3155 Scaife Technical Consulting Inc.
Sheppard Carlos P.ENG csheppard@lmdg.com 778-725-8774 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Sljivic Tijana P.ENG tsljivic@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Sorensen Lisa P.ENG LSorensen@cyla.ca 604-254-0868 C.Y. Loh Associates Ltd.
Steer David P.ENG dsteer@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Sumar Khaleel P.ENG ks@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Thorson Barry Robert P.ENG barry@tccp.ca 604-929-8520 Thorson Consulting Certified Professionals
To Kin Wai (Kevin) P.ENG kto@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 148 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Toneguzzo Peter P.ENG peter.toneguzzo@shaw.ca 604-724-5353 None
Turco Matthew Vincent P.ENG mt@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 ext 130 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Van Blokland Michael J P.ENG mvanblokland@lmdg.com 604-682-7146 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
Vulcano Gianni P.ENG gvulcano@celerity.ca 250-410-2021 ext 222 Celerity Engineering Ltd.
Walia Birinder P.ENG birinder@archosengineering.com 604-561-3234 Archos Engineering Consultants
Watson-Hurthig Erik P. P.ENG erikwh@eriksberg.ca 604-209-2594 Eriksberg Engineering Ltd.
Yuan Claire P.ENG cy@ghl.ca 604-689-4449 GHL Consultants Ltd.
Zhang Chuang P.ENG czhang@lmdg.com 778-724-2390 LMDG Building code Consultants Ltd.
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